100 V
8 Ω
FEATURES AME-120-4Z AME-240-4Z AME-360-4Z
Type Mixer amplifier with tuner/MP3/USB/SD/BLUETOOTH
Power supply AC 220V/240 V – 50 Hz - DC 24V
Output power 120 W RMS 240 W RMS 360 W RMS
Speaker outputs 8 Ω / 100V
Frequency bands 50 Hz – 19 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Total harmonic
distortion < 1 %
Signal-to-noise ratio MIC : > 80 dB
LINE : > 85 dB
Tone Settings Bass : + 10dB à 100 Hz
Treble  : + 10 dB à 10 000 Hz
Cooling Fan
Consumption
280 W 460 W 900 W
Phantom power + 24 V switchable
Protection Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
Dimensions (W x D x H) 420x330x88
Weight 9 kg 11 kg 13kg
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Mixing amplifier 120 W - 4 Zones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AME-120-4Z
(code 02682)
Mixing amplifier 240 W - 4 Zones. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AME-240-4Z
(code 02683)
Mixing amplifier 360 W - 4 Zones. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   AME-360-4Z
(code 02684)
DESCRIPTION
These mixer-amplifiers are available in 3 power ratings:
120W, 240W and 360W.
4 selectable zones
Standard operation in 100V (per zone or direct) and 8 Ω
(direct only).
They operate on 220/240V - 50 Hz mains or DC 24V.
FEATURES
They are equipped with :
• AM/FM tuner and USB/SD/Bluetooth player (antenna)
• 3 balanced XLR combo MIC inputs, including 2 switchable 15 V
phantom power supplies
• 1 Alarm/In input on DC 24V contact
• 1 Tel input with volume
• 2 Chime and Fire inputs with priority on all sources (AUX/ MIC)
• Mic 1 input with talk-over priority on all sources
•  2 RCA LINE inputs
• 1 RCA output
• 1 individual volume control per input, 1 master volume control
• Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
• Priority function (PA mute) on DC 24V terminal block
• Siren triggered by on/off button on front panel
• Supplied with 19″ mounting brackets
• Bluetooth pairing: "SEGON"
120 W
240 W
360 W
Ăn þľígíĕř"þřĕăn þľígíĕř
SERIE AME-4Z
AM
PL
IFI
ER
S
PR
EA
MP
LIF
IER
S
420x380x88
BLUETOOTH
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD
COUPURE
DC24V SONO
DC24V